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197908220001
07690

08/22/1979
12:00:00

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING S

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE NORMAN
DBA HOME
CONS

15 787

197908220001
07740

08/22/1979
12:00:00

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING S

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOME CONST
SPECIALIS-
ETAL

15 787

197911150001
49700

11/15/1979
12:00:00

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING S

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER,
WILSON
ETAL

16 9

197911150001
49670

11/15/1979
12:00:00

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING S

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
REALTY CO
INC

16 9

197911300001
56140

11/30/1979
12:00:00

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING S

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS C&E
BUILDERS
ETAL

16 33

197911300001
56150

11/30/1979
12:00:00

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING S

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITHEY, ED
ETAL

16 33

197911300001
56310

11/30/1979
12:00:00

BROWN
LUMBER &
BUILDING S

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, CECIL
ETAL

16 33


