Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1979; Index Type= Judgments; Name= BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING S;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197908220001 07690	08/22/1979 12:00:00	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING S	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE NORMAN DBA HOME CONS	15	787				
197908220001 07740	08/22/1979 12:00:00	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING S	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOME CONST SPECIALIS- ETAL	15	787				
197911150001 19700	11/15/1979 12:00:00	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING S	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER, WILSON ETAL	16	9				
197911150001 49670	11/15/1979 12:00:00	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING S	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER REALTY CO INC	16	9				
197911300001 56140	11/30/1979 12:00:00	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING S	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	C&E BUILDERS ETAL	16	33				
97911300001 6150	11/30/1979 12:00:00	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING S	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITHEY, ED ETAL	16	33				
197911300001 56310	11/30/1979 12:00:00	BROWN LUMBER & BUILDING S	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, CECIL ETAL	16	33				